

28.4. 2025
item Nos.15,16,17,18,
19,20.
n.b.
ct. no. 24

WPA 6533 of 2025

Sudip Sarkar

Vs.

State of West Bengal & Ors.

With

WPA 6617 of 2025

Tapan Kumar Mondal

Vs.

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With

WPA 6691 of 2025

Gobinda Charan Bag

Vs.

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With

WPA 6692 of 2025

Sk. Nurul Hassan

Vs.

State of West Bengal & Ors.

With

WPA 7121 of 2025

Arun Kumar Maiti

Vs.

State of West Bengal & ors.

With

WPA 7261 of 2025

Swadesh Mishra

Vs.

State of West Bengal & ors.

Mr. Debabrata Saha Roy,

Mr. Pingal Bhattacharyya

Mr. Subhankar Das,

Mr. Neil Basu,

Mr. Sankha Biswas,

..... for the petitioner.

Ms. Sabnam De. Bardhan,

Ms. Kakali Naskar,

.... For the State (in WPA 6617 of 2025)

This matter appears for correction.

In the list of representation by the learned counsel appearing on behalf of the State in the matter WPA 6617 of 2025 and WPA 6691 of 2025 in the order dated 7.4.2025, learned counsel “Ms. Sabnam De. Badhan, Junior Government advocate and Ms. Kakali Nasker” would be inserted in place of “Mr. Sirsanya Bandopadhyay”

Remaining portion of the order shall remain unaltered.

(Subhendu Samanta, J.)