

06.8. 2025
item No.41
n.b.
ct. no. 24

WPA 6533 of 2025

Sudip Sarkar

Vs.

State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Debabrata Saha Roy,
Mr. Pingal Bhattacharyya,
Mr. Subhankar Das,
..... for the petitioner.

On mentioning this matter be listed on August 19,
2025 at 2.00 P.M. under the heading “Specially Fixed
Matter”.

(Subhendu Samanta, J.)